SYDNEY    |    MELBOURNE    |    BRISBANE    |    PERTH    |    www.electracables.com.au
DESCRIPTION: Medium Voltage Copper,
 Single or 3 Core, Screened PVC
APPLICATION: Underground Distribution Cable
VOLTAGE RATING: 6.35/11kV
Conductors: Compacted Stranded Annealed
Conductor Screen
Material:

Conductor
±0.1mm
Max Conductor
DC Resistance
@ 20°C Ω / km
Conductor Screen
Thickness (mm)
Insulation
Thickness
(mm)
Sheath Thickness
(mm)
Overall Diameter
of ±10% mm
11kV SINGLE CORE Cu
25 11KV1C25XLPE 6.0 0.727 0.8 3.4 1.8 22.3
35 11KV1C35XLPE 7.0 0.524 0.8 3.4 1.8 24.3
50 11KV1C50XLPE 8.1 0.387 0.8 3.4 1.8 25.4
70 11KV1C70XLPE 9.7 0.268 0.8 3.4 1.8 27.7
95 11KV1C95XLPE 11.4 0.193 0.8 3.4 1.8 28.7
120 11KV1C120XLPE 12.9 0.153 0.8 3.4 1.9 30.4
150 11KV1C150XLPE 14.5 0.124 0.8 3.4 1.9 32.0
185 11KV1C185XLPE 16.1 0.0991 0.8 3.4 2.0 33.8
240 11KV1C240XLPE 18.4 0.0754 0.8 3.4 2.0 36.1
300 11KV1C300XLPE 20.4 0.0601 0.8 3.4 2.1 38.3
400 11KV1C400XLPE 23.2 0.0470 0.8 3.4 2.2 41.3
500 11KV1C500XLPE 26.3 0.0366 0.8 3.4 2.3 44.6
11KV THREE CORE Cu
35 11KV3C35XLPE 7.0 0.524 0.8 3.4 2.4 46.2
50 11KV3C50XLPE 8.1 0.384 0.8 3.4 2.5 48.5
70 11KV3C70XLPE 9.7 0.268 0.8 3.4 2.6 52.0
95 11KV3C95XLPE 11.4 0.193 0.8 3.4 2.7 55.7
120 11KV3C120XLPE 12.9 0.153 0.8 3.4 2.8 58.9
150 11KV3C150XLPE 14.5 0.124 0.8 3.4 2.9 62.4
185 11KV3C185XLPE 16.1 0.0991 0.8 3.4 3.1 65.8
240 11KV3C240XLPE 18.4 0.0754 0.8 3.4 3.2 70.8
Size
mm2
Conductor
kA